
12

1

3

2

1-3

4

Church
Catholic
Saint Joseph's

5

2

1(in Ruins)
Church

6

5

4
3

2

7
8

1

9
10

11
MEADOWBROOK

HW
M

 
 

 
 

AP

BL

BL BL

BL

BL

BL

EIR

EIR

EIR

EIR

EIR

EIR

EIR

EIR

EIR

EIR

EIR

EIR
EIR

EIR

EIR

EIR

EIR

EIR

EIR

EIR

EIR

EIR

EIR

EIR

EIR

EIR
EIR

EIR
EIR
EIR
EIR

EIR
EIR
EIR

EIR

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

EP

EP

EP

EP

FH

FH

FH

FH

FH

FH

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

GV

GV

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IL

IL

JB

JB

JB

JB

JB

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH
MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

P

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

SF

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL
TL

TLTL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL
TL

TLTL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

23.5

23
.5

23
.5

2
3
.
5

2
3
.
5

23
.5

23
.5

23.5

2
3
.
5

2
3
.
0

2
3
.
0

23
.0

2
3
.
0

23
.0

2
3
.
0

23.0

23
.0

2
3
.
0

23
.0

23.0

23
.0

23.0

23.0

23.0

2
3
.
0

23.
0

23.0

23
.0

23.
0

23.
0

23.0

25.0

20.0

2
0
.
0

2
0
.
0

2
0
.
0

2
0
.
0

20.0

20.0

20.5

20.5

20
.5

20.5

2
0
.
5

2
0
.
5

2
0
.
5

20.5

20
.5

2
1
.
0

21.0

21.0

2
1
.
5

2
1
.
5

21.5

21.5

2
2
.
0

2
2
.
0

22.0

2
2
.
0

22.0

22.0

2
2
.
5

2
2
.
5

22.5

2
2
.
5

2
2
.
5

24
.0

24.5

25
.5

21.
0

20.0

20.0

1
9
.
5

1
9
.
5

1
9
.
5

1
9
.
5

1
9
.
0

1
9
.
0

1
9
.
0

19.0

19.0

19
.5

1
9
.
5

19.5

20.0

20
.0

19.5

19.0

2
1
.
5

21.5

18.5

1
8
.
5

1
8
.
5

18.5

22
.5

22
.5

22.
5

22.5

22.5

22.5

22
.5

22.5

22.5

22.5

22.5

2
2
.
5

2
2
.
5

2
2
.
5

23
.5

2
3
.
5

23
.5

2
3
.
5

2
3
.
5

23.5

23.5

23
.5

23
.5

2
3
.
5

2
3
.
5

2
4
.
0

24.0

2
3
.
5

2
3
.
0

24.5

23.5

23
.0

23.0

22
.0

22.0

22.0

22
.0

22.0

22.0

2
2
.
0

21
.5

21.5

21.5

21
.5

21.5

21.5

21.0

21.0

21.0 21
.0

21.0

21.0

21.0

21
.0

21
.0

2
1
.
0

21
.0

2
1
.
0

2
1
.
0

23
.0

23.0

23.0

23.0

22.5

23.0

1
8
.
0

1
8
.
0

18.0

1
8
.
0

20.5

20
.5

2
0
.
5

1
7
.
5

1
7
.
5

1
7
.
0

17.
0

2
2
.
5

22
.5

22.5

22.5

23.0

1
8
.
5

19
.0

19.0

1
9
.
5

22.0

23.0

23.0

23.5

22.5

24.0

2
2
.
0

21.0

2
2
.
0

MCDS05
22.803

MCDS6
23.547

190108
22.827

21.94

21.99

22.36

23.58

21.92

2
2
.
4
4

22.61

22.29

22.19
22.98

22.76
22.74

22.85

22.79

22.77

22.80

23.70

23.55

23.50

23.31

23.15

22.99

23.19

2
2
.
5
0

2
1
.
2
5

2
1
.
2
5

2
1
.
2
5

21.25

Existing Wall To Be Demolished
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Below Ground Gas And Sewer Main

Indicative Cloon Stream River Bank
(From River Bank Survey)
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